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Card #

Player Name
Regular Cards
Joffrey Lupul
llya Bryzgalov
Teemu Selanne
Andy McDonald
Ryan Getzlaf
Francois Beauchemin
Chris Kunitz
Kari Lehtonen
Marian Hossa
Vyacheslav Kozlov
Jim Slater
Jaroslav Modry
Bobby Holik
Peter Bondra
Brad Boyes
Brad Stuart
Tim Thomas
Marco Sturm
Hannu Toivonen
Glen Murray
Ryan Miller
Tim Connolly
Maxim Afinogenov
Henrik Tallinder
Mike Grier
Brian Campbell
Derek Roy
Jarome Iginla
Dion Phaneuf
Jordan Leopold
Tony Amonte
Chris Simon
Kristian Huselius
Chuck Kobasew
Eric Staal
Cam Ward
Justin Williams
Glen Wesley
Matt Cullen
Bret Hedican
Ray Whitney
Tuomo Ruutu
Kyle Calder
Duncan Keith
Craig Anderson
Rene Bourque
Pavel Vorobiev
Jose Theodore
Milan Hejduk

Team City

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado

Team Name

Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Master

Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

Card #

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Player Name
Rob Blake
Andrew Brunette
Wojtek Wolski
John-Michael Liles
Alex Tanguay
Rick Nash
Pascal LeClaire
Adam Foote
Jan Hrdina
Bryan Berard
Sergei Fedorov
Marty Turco
Brenden Morrow
Jussi Jokinen
Sergei Zubov
Bill Guerin
Steve Ott
Philippe Boucher
Pavel Datsyuk
Manny Legace
Tomas Holmstrom
Kris Draper
Jason Williams
Mathieu Schneider
Robert Lang
Ales Hemsky
Fernando Pisani
Jarret Stoll
Marc-Andre Bergeron
Jaroslav Spacek
Ethan Moreau
Raffi Torres
Joe Nieuwendyk
Jay Bouwmeester
Nathan Horton
Rostislav Olesz
Martin Gelinas
Roberto Luongo
Mathieu Garon
Mike Cammalleri
Alexander Frolov
Lubomir Visnovsky
George Parros
Dustin Brown
Marian Gaborik
Wes Walz
Pierre-Marc Bouchard
Nick Schultz
Derek Boogaard
Todd White

Team City
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

Team Name
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Wwild
Wwild
Wwild
Wwild
Wwild
Wwild

Master
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
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Card #
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Player Name
Saku Koivu
Cristobal Huet
Alex Kovalev
Chris Higgins
Sheldon Souray
Jan Bulis
Mathieu Dandenault
Steve Sullivan
Tomas Vokoun
David Legwand
Marek Zidlicky
Scott Hartnell
Ryan Suter
Jordin Tootoo
Martin Brodeur
Brian Gionta
Zach Parise
Brian Rafalski
Sergei Brylin
Paul Martin
Jay Pandolfo
Miroslav Satan
Rick DiPietro
Alexei Zhitnik
Jeff Tambellini
Chris Campoli
Jason Blake
Trent Hunter
Jaromir Jagr
Petr Prucha
Kevin Weekes
Sandis Ozolinsh
Ryan Hollweg
Fedor Tyutin
Steve Rucchin
Jason Spezza
Ray Emery
Andrej Meszaros
Martin Havlat
Daniel Alfredsson
Antoine Vermette
Chris Neil
Peter Forsberg
Robert Esche
Mike Knuble
Joni Pitkanen
Mike Richards
R.J. Umberger
Eric Desjardins
Shane Doan

Team City
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Phoenix

Team Name
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Coyotes

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Master
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards

Card #
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Player Name
Keith Ballard
Ladislav Nagy
Paul Mara
Oleg Saprykin
David Leneveu
Sidney Crosby
Colby Armstrong
John LeClair
Sergei Gonchar
Sebastien Caron
Ryan Malone
Joe Thornton
Vesa Toskala
Milan Michalek
Tom Preissing
Steve Bernier
Jonathan Cheechoo
Nils Ekman
Keith Tkachuk
Barret Jackman
Curtis Sanford
Lee Stempniak
Scott Young
Dennis Wideman
Martin St. Louis
Fredrik Modin
Dan Boyle
Ryan Craig
Ruslan Fedotenko
Evgeni Artyukhin
Sean Burke
Mats Sundin
Darcy Tucker
Alexander Steen
Mikael Tellgvist
Tomas Kaberle
Nikolai Antropov
Tie Domi
Markus Naslund
Alexander Auld
Mattias Ohlund
Daniel Sedin
Anson Carter
Sami Salo
Ryan Kesler
Jeff Halpern
Shaone Morrisonn
Chris Clark
Brian Willsie
Sidney Crosby

Team City

Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Pittsburgh

Team Name

Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Blues

Blues

Blues

Blues

Blues

Blues
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Penguins

Master
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
Regular Cards
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Card #
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Player Name
Jaromir Jagr
Young Guns
Dustin Byfuglien
Yan Stastny
Mark Stuart
Eric Fehr
Bill Thomas
Joel Perrault
Frank Doyle
Carsen Germyn
Ryan Potulny
David Printz
Rob Collins
Steve Regier
Matt Koalska
Ryan Caldwell
Masi Marjamaki
Cole Jarrett

Konstantin Pushkaryov

Ben Ondrus
Brendan Bell

lan White
Jeremy Williams
Marc-Antoine Pouliot
Noah Welch
Michel Ouellet
Shea Weber
Jarkko Immonen
David Liffiton
Tomas Kopecky
Billy Thompson
Filip Novak

Matt Carle

Dan Jancevski
Erik Reitz
Miroslav Kopriva

Team City
New York

Chicago
Boston
Boston
Washington
Phoenix
Phoenix
New Jersey
Calgary
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Los Angeles
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Edmonton
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Nashville
New York
New York
Detroit
Ottawa
Ottawa

San Jose
Dallas
Minnesota
Minnesota

Team Name
Rangers

Blackhawks
Bruins
Bruins
Capitals
Coyotes
Coyotes
Devils
Flames
Flyers
Flyers
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Kings
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Oilers
Penguins
Penguins
Predators
Rangers
Rangers
Red Wings
Senators
Senators
Sharks
Stars

wild

wild

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Master
Regular Cards

Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns
Young Guns

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Card #
250

SA1l
SA2
SA3
SA4
SA5
SA6
SA7
SA8
SA9
SA10
SA1l
SA12
SA13
SA14

HH29
HH30
HH31
HH32
HH33
HH34
HH35
HH36
HH37
HH38
HH39
HH40
HHA41
HH42

SL1
SL2
SL3
SL4
SL5
SL6
SL7

J-AA

Player Name
Evgeni Malkin/Yan Stastny

Shootout Artists
Jussi Jokinen
Miroslav Satan
Brad Richards
Alexander Ovechkin
Paul Kariya

Ales Hemsky
Viktor Kozlov
Alexander Frolov
Jason Williams
Vyacheslav Kozlov
Brian Gionta
Vincent Lecavalier
Jaroslav Balastik
Sergei Zubov
Hometown Heroes
Teemu Selanne
Patrice Bergeron
Ryan Miller
Miikka Kiprusoff
Eric Staal

Henrik Zetterberg
Michael Ryder
Henrik Lundqvist
Jason Spezza
Simon Gagne
Sidney Crosby
Jonathan Cheechoo
Darcy Tucker
Alexander Ovechkin
Statistical Leaders
Joe Thornton
Jonathan Cheechoo
Alexander Ovechkin
Wade Redden
Martin Brodeur
Miikka Kiprusoff
Sean Avery

UD Game Jersey
Arron Asham

Team City
Pittsburgh/Boston

Dallas

New York
Tampa Bay
Washington
Nashville
Edmonton
New Jersey
Los Angeles
Detroit
Atlanta
New Jersey
Tampa Bay
Columbus
Dallas

Anaheim
Boston
Buffalo
Calgary
Carolina
Detroit
Montreal
New York
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
San Jose
Toronto
Washington

San Jose
San Jose
Washington
Ottawa
New Jersey
Calgary

Los Angeles

New York

Team Name
Penguins/Bruins

Stars
Islanders
Lightning
Capitals
Predators
Oilers
Devils
Kings

Red Wings
Thrashers
Devils
Lightning
Blue Jackets
Stars

Mighty Ducks
Bruins
Sabres
Flames
Hurricanes
Red Wings
Canadiens
Rangers
Senators
Flyers
Penguins
Sharks
Maple Leafs
Capitals

Sharks
Sharks
Capitals
Senators
Devils
Flames
Kings

Islanders

Master
Young Guns

Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists
Shootout Artists

Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes
Hometown Heroes

Statistical Leaders
Statistical Leaders
Statistical Leaders
Statistical Leaders
Statistical Leaders
Statistical Leaders
Statistical Leaders

UD Game Jersey
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Card #
J-AF
J-AH
J-AK
J-AL
J-AM
J-AO
J-AT
J-AY
J-BA
J-BB
J-BE
J-BG
J-BI
J-BL
J-BM
J-BR
J-BS
J-BT
J-BU
J-CD
J-CJ
J-CO
J-CP
J-DA
J-DE
J-DK
J-DP
J-DW
J-EB
J-EJ
J-EL
J-GA
J-HA
J-HE
J-HL
J-HO
J-IK
J-JA
J-JB
J-JC
J-JF
J-JG
J-JI
J-J]
J-JL
J-JN
J-JS
J-JT
J-IW
J-KD

Player Name
Alexander Frolov
Ales Hemsky
Alex Kovalev
Jason Allison
Andrej Meszaros
Alexander Ovechkin
Alex Tanguay
Alexei Yashin
Barret Jackman
Brad Boyes
Patrice Bergeron
Bill Guerin
Martin Biron
Rob Blake
Mark Bell
Brian Rolston
Brad Stuart
Barry Tallackson
Peter Budaj
Chris Drury
Curtis Joseph
Chris Osgood
Corey Perry
Daniel Alfredsson
Pavol Demitra
Duncan Keith
Daniel Paille
Doug Weight
Ed Belfour
Ed Jovanovski
Eric Lindros
Simon Gagne
Martin Havlat
Milan Hejduk
Henrik Lundqvist
Marcel Hossa
llya Kovalchuk
Jason Arnott
Jay Bouwmeester
Jonathan Cheechoo
Jeff Friesen
Jean-Sebastien Giguere
Jarome Iginla
Jaromir Jagr
Joffrey Lupul
Joe Nieuwendyk
Jason Spezza
Joe Thornton
Jason Williams
Kris Draper

Team City
Los Angeles
Edmonton
Montreal
Toronto
Ottawa
Washington
Colorado
New York
St. Louis
Boston
Boston
Dallas
Buffalo
Colorado
Chicago
Minnesota
Boston
New Jersey
Colorado
Buffalo
Phoenix
Detroit
Anaheim
Ottawa
Los Angeles
Chicago
Buffalo
Carolina
Toronto
Vancouver
Toronto
Philadelphia
Ottawa
Colorado
New York
New York
Atlanta
Dallas
Florida
San Jose
Anaheim
Anaheim
Calgary
New York
Anaheim
Florida
Ottawa
San Jose
Detroit
Detroit

Team Name
Kings
Oilers
Canadiens
Maple Leafs
Senators
Capitals
Avalanche
Islanders
Blues
Bruins
Bruins
Stars
Sabres
Avalanche
Blackhawks
wild
Bruins
Devils
Avalanche
Sabres
Coyotes
Red Wings
Mighty Ducks
Senators
Kings
Blackhawks
Sabres
Hurricanes
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Maple Leafs
Flyers
Senators
Avalanche
Rangers
Rangers
Thrashers
Stars
Panthers
Sharks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Flames
Rangers
Mighty Ducks
Panthers
Senators
Sharks
Red Wings
Red Wings

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Master
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Card #
J-KO
J-KP
J-KS
J-KT
J-LA
J-LE
J-LU
J-LX
J-MA
J-MB
J-MC
J-MD
J-ME
J-MG
J-MH
J-MI
J-MK
J-ML
J-MM
J-MN
J-MO
J-MP
J-MR
J-MS
J-NK
J-PB
J-PD
J-PF
J-PI
J-PP
J-RB
J-RF
J-RH
J-RI
J-RM
J-RU
J-SC
J-SG
J-SM
J-SN
J-SS
J-ST
J-SU
J-SW
J-TC
J-TL
J-TP
J-VL
J-WR

Player Name
Mikko Koivu
Keith Primeau
Andrei Kostitsyn
Keith Tkachuk
Andrew Ladd
Jere Lehtinen
Jamie Lundmark
Mario Lemieux
Maxim Afinogenov
Martin Brodeur
Mike Comrie
Mike Dunham
Martin Erat
Marian Gaborik
Marian Hossa
Mike Komisarek
Miikka Kiprusoff
Manny Legace
Mike Modano
Markus Naslund
Brendan Morrison
Michael Peca
Mark Recchi
Marc Savard
Nikolai Khabibulin
Peter Bondra
Pavel Datsyuk
Peter Forsberg
Pierre-Marc Bouchard
Petr Prucha
Rod Brind”Amour
Ruslan Fedotenko
Ryan Hollweg
Brad Richards
Ryan Miller
R.J. Umberger
Sidney Crosby
Scott Gomez
Matt Stajan
Scott Niedermayer
Sergei Samsonov
Steve Sullivan
Scottie Upshall
Stephen Weiss
Ty Conklin
Trevor Linden
Tom Poti
Vincent Lecavalier
Wade Redden
NHL Generations Duals

Team City
Minnesota
Philadelphia
Montreal
St. Louis
Carolina
Dallas
Calgary
Pittsburgh
Buffalo
New Jersey
Phoenix
Atlanta
Nashville
Minnesota
Atlanta
Montreal
Calgary
Detroit
Dallas
Vancouver
Vancouver
Edmonton
Carolina
Atlanta
Chicago
Atlanta
Detroit
Philadelphia
Minnesota
New York
Carolina
Tampa Bay
New York
Tampa Bay
Buffalo
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
New Jersey
Toronto
Anaheim
Edmonton
Nashville
Nashville
Florida
Edmonton
Vancouver
New York
Tampa Bay
Ottawa

Team Name
Wwild
Flyers
Canadiens
Blues
Hurricanes
Stars
Flames
Penguins
Sabres
Devils
Coyotes
Thrashers
Predators
Wild
Thrashers
Canadiens
Flames
Red Wings
Stars
Canucks
Canucks
Oilers
Hurricanes
Thrashers
Blackhawks
Thrashers
Red Wings
Flyers
Wwild
Rangers
Hurricanes
Lightning
Rangers
Lightning
Sabres
Flyers
Penguins
Devils
Maple Leafs
Mighty Ducks
Oilers
Predators
Predators
Panthers
Oilers
Canucks
Rangers
Lightning
Senators

Master
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
UD Game Jersey
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Card #
G2-BF
G2-BP
G2-BW
G2-CG
G2-DH
G2-EG
G2-FK
G2-GB
G2-HH
G2-HS
G2-IL
G2-JK
G2-JL
G2-J0
G2-KB
G2-KD
G2-KL
G2-LJ
G2-LP
G2-MM
G2-NB
G2-Nz
G2-PG
G2-RM
G2-SH
G2-SN
G2-Sz
G2-TS
G2-VH
G2-YS

G3-BPB
G3-BTW
G3-HSS
G3-IML
G3-KIK
G3-KNL
G3-LCG
G3-LTS
G3-NZS
G3-RBF
G3-SKO
G3-YSC

SS-AF
SS-AH
SS-AO
SS-AY
SS-BB
SS-BE

Player Name
Martin Brodeur/Marc-Andre Fleury
Rob Blake/Dion Phaneuf
Ed Belfour/Cam Ward
Wayne Gretzky/Sidney Crosby
Shane Doan/Nathan Horton
Patrik Elias/Marian Gaborik
Alex Kovalev/Alexander Frolov
Bill Guerin/Dustin Brown
Marian Hossa/Ales Hemsky
Milan Hejduk/Marek Svatos
Jarome Iginla/Joffrey Lupul
Olli Jokinen/Mikko Koivu
Curtis Joseph/Henrik Lundqgvist
Jaromir Jagr/Alexander Ovechkin
Nikolai Khabibulin/llya Bryzgalov
Saku Koivu/Pavel Datsyuk
Miikka Kiprusoff/Kari Lehtonen
Jere Lehtinen/Jussi Jokinen
Nicklas Lidstrom/Joni Pitkanen
Miroslav Satan/Martin Havlat
Jay Bouwmeester/Scott Niedermayer
Markus Naslund/Henrik Zetterberg
Keith Primeau/Ryan Getzlaf
Wade Redden/Andrej Meszaros
Joe Sakic/Dany Heatley
Brendan Shanahan/Rick Nash
Nikolai Zherdev/Sergei Samsonov
Joe Thornton/Eric Staal
Dominik Hasek/Tomas Vokoun
Steve Yzerman/Jason Spezza
NHL Generations Triples
Ray Bourque/Rob Blake/Dion Phaneuf
Ed Belfour/Marty Turco/Cam Ward
Miroslav Satan/Milan Hejduk/Marek Svatos
Jarome Iginla/Brenden Morrow/Joffrey Lupul
Saku Koivu/Olli Jokinen/Mikko Koivu
Miikka Kiprusoff/Kari Lehtonen/Antero Niittymaki
Wayne Gretzky/Mario Lemieux/Sidney Crosby
Joe Thornton/Vincent Lecavalier/Eric Staal
Markus Naslund/Henrik Zetterberg/Alexander Steen
Patrick Roy/Martin Brodeur/Marc-Andre Fleury
Teemu Selanne/llya Kovalchuk/Alexander Ovechkin
Steve Yzerman/Jason Spezza/Jeff Carter
Signature Sensations
Alexander Frolov
Ales Hemsky
Alexander Ovechkin
Alexei Yashin
Brad Boyes
Ben Eager

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Team City
New Jersey/Pittsburgh
Colorado/Calgary
Toronto/Carolina
Los Angeles/Pittsburgh
Phoenix/Florida
New Jersey/Minnesota
Montreal/Los Angeles
Dallas/Los Angeles
Atlanta/Edmonton
Colorado/Colorado
Calgary/Anaheim
Florida/Minnesota
Phoenix/New York
New York/Washington
Chicago/Anaheim
Montreal/Detroit
Calgary/Atlanta
Dallas/Dallas
Detroit/Philadelphia
New York/Ottawa
Florida/Anaheim
Vancouver/Detroit
Philadelphia/Anaheim
Ottawa/Ottawa
Colorado/Ottawa
Detroit/Columbus
Columbus/Edmonton
San Jose/Carolina
Ottawa/Nashville
Detroit/Ottawa

Boston/Colorado/Calgary
Toronto/Dallas/Carolina

New York/Colorado/Colorado
Calgary/Dallas/Anaheim
Montreal/Florida/Minnesota
Calgary/Atlanta/Philadelphia
Los Angeles/Pittsburgh/Pittsburgh
San Jose/Tampa Bay/Carolina
Vancouver/Detroit/Toronto
Montreal/New Jersey/Pittsburgh
Anaheim/Atlanta/Washington
Detroit/Ottawa/Philadelphia

Los Angeles
Edmonton
Washington
New York
Boston
Philadelphia

Team Name
Devils/Penguins
Avalanche/Flames
Maple Leafs/Hurricanes
Kings/Penguins
Coyotes/Panthers
Devils/Wild
Canadiens/Kings
Stars/Kings
Thrashers/Oilers
Avalanche/Avalanche
Flames/Mighty Ducks
Panthers/Wild
Coyotes/Rangers
Rangers/Capitals
Blackhawks/Mighty Ducks
Canadiens/Red Wings
Flames/Thrashers
Stars/Stars
Red Wings/Flyers
Islanders/Senators
Panthers/Mighty Ducks
Canucks/Red Wings
Flyers/Mighty Ducks
Senators/Senators
Avalanche/Senators
Red Wings/Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets/Oilers
Sharks/Hurricanes
Senators/Predators
Red Wings/Senators

Bruins/Avalanche/Flames

Maple Leafs/Stars/Hurricanes
Islanders/Avalanche/Avalanche
Flames/Stars/Mighty Ducks
Canadiens/Panthers/Wild
Flames/Thrashers/Flyers
Kings/Penguins/Penguins
Sharks/Lightning/Hurricanes
Canucks/Red Wings/Maple Leafs
Canadiens/Devils/Penguins
Mighty Ducks/Thrashers/Capitals
Red Wings/Senators/Flyers

Kings
Oilers
Capitals
Islanders
Bruins
Flyers

Master
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals
NHL Generations Duals

NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples
NHL Generations Triples

Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
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Card #
SS-BO
SS-BR
SS-BW
SS-CD
SS-CH
SS-CK
SS-CP
SS-DL
SS-DP
SS-FP
SS-GH
SS-HZ
SS-IK
SS-JB
SS-JC
SS-JE
SS-JH
SS-JL
SS-JO
SS-JP
SS-KD
SS-KL
SS-LI
SS-LN
SS-MA
SS-MC
SS-MF
SS-MI
SS-MK
SS-ML
SS-MN
SS-MO
SS-MP
SS-MR
SS-MT
SS-NH
SS-NZ
SS-0J
SS-PB
SS-PM
SS-RG
SS-RI
SS-RM
SS-RS
SS-RY
SS-SA
SS-SC
SS-SG
SS-SU
SS-SV

Player Name
Pierre-Marc Bouchard
Dustin Brown
Ben Walter
Chris Drury
Jonathan Cheechoo
Chris Kunitz
Corey Perry
David Leneveu
Dion Phaneuf
Fernando Pisani
Gordie Howe
Henrik Zetterberg
llya Kovalchuk
Jay Bouwmeester
Jeff Carter
Jeff Halpern
Jeff Hoggan
Joffrey Lupul
Joe Thornton
Joni Pitkanen
Kris Draper
Kari Lehtonen
John-Michael Liles
Ladislav Nagy
Martin Brodeur
Mike Cammalleri
Marc-Andre Fleury
Mikko Koivu
Miikka Kiprusoff
Maxim Lapierre
Markus Naslund
Brendan Morrison
Michael Peca
Mike Ribeiro
Marty Turco
Nathan Horton
Nikolai Zherdev
Olli Jokinen
Patrice Bergeron
Patrick Marleau
Ryan Getzlaf
Mike Richards
Ryan Miller
Ryan Smyth
Michael Ryder
Miroslav Satan
Sidney Crosby
Scott Gomez
Steve Sullivan
Marek Svatos

Team City
Minnesota
Los Angeles
Boston
Buffalo
San Jose
Anaheim
Anaheim
Phoenix
Calgary
Edmonton
Detroit
Detroit
Atlanta
Florida
Philadelphia
Washington
St. Louis
Anaheim
San Jose
Philadelphia
Detroit
Atlanta
Colorado
Phoenix
New Jersey
Los Angeles
Pittsburgh
Minnesota
Calgary
Montreal
Vancouver
Vancouver
Edmonton
Montreal
Dallas
Florida
Columbus
Florida
Boston
San Jose
Anaheim
Philadelphia
Buffalo
Edmonton
Montreal
New York
Pittsburgh
New Jersey
Nashville
Colorado

Team Name
Wwild
Kings
Bruins
Sabres
Sharks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Coyotes
Flames
Oilers
Red Wings
Red Wings
Thrashers
Panthers
Flyers
Capitals
Blues
Mighty Ducks
Sharks
Flyers
Red Wings
Thrashers
Avalanche
Coyotes
Devils
Kings
Penguins
Wwild
Flames
Canadiens
Canucks
Canucks
Oilers
Canadiens
Stars
Panthers
Blue Jackets
Panthers
Bruins
Sharks
Mighty Ducks
Flyers
Sabres
Oilers
Canadiens
Islanders
Penguins
Devils
Predators
Avalanche

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Master
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Card #
SS-Sz
SS-TE
SS-WG
SS-zZP

Player Name

Sergei Zubov
Mikael Tellgvist
Wayne Gretzky
Zach Parise

Game Dated Moments
Sidney Crosby
Alexander Ovechkin
Luc Robitaille

Dion Phaneuf
Miikka Kiprusoff
Jaromir Jagr
Jonathan Cheechoo
Martin Brodeur

llya Bryzgalov
Joffrey Lupul

Jason Pominville
Cam Ward

Teemu Selanne
Pierre Turgeon

Joe Thornton

Brian Leetch
Henrik Lundqvist
Alexander Ovechkin
Sidney Crosby

llya Kovalchuk

Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins

Joffrey Lupul
Teemu Selanne

Team City
Dallas
Toronto
Edmonton
New Jersey

Pittsburgh
Washington
Los Angeles
Calgary
Calgary
New York
San Jose
New Jersey
Anaheim
Anaheim
Buffalo
Carolina
Anaheim
Colorado
San Jose
Boston
New York
Washington
Pittsburgh
Atlanta

Anaheim
Anaheim

Team Name
Stars
Maple Leafs
Oilers
Devils

Penguins
Capitals
Kings

Flames
Flames
Rangers
Sharks

Devils
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Sabres
Hurricanes
Mighty Ducks
Avalanche
Sharks

Bruins
Rangers
Capitals
Penguins
Thrashers

Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks

Master
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations
Signature Sensations

Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments
Game Dated Moments

Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
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Card #

15
21
28
29
35
36
42
49
54
55
60
61
62
68
75
83
87
90
94
100
108
114
121
128
135
138
139
142
149
155
161
162
166
168
174
181
183
188

Player Name
Kari Lehtonen
Marian Hossa
Brad Boyes
Ryan Miller
Jarome Iginla
Dion Phaneuf
Eric Staal
Cam Ward
Tuomo Ruutu
Milan Hejduk
Alex Tanguay
Rick Nash
Sergei Fedorov
Marty Turco
Brenden Morrow
Pavel Datsyuk
Ales Hemsky
Jay Bouwmeester
Roberto Luongo
Alexander Frolov
Marian Gaborik
Saku Koivu
Tomas Vokoun
Martin Brodeur
Miroslav Satan
Jaromir Jagr
Jason Spezza
Martin Havlat
Daniel Alfredsson
Peter Forsberg
Shane Doan
Sidney Crosby
Joe Thornton
Vesa Toskala
Jonathan Cheechoo
Keith Tkachuk
Martin St. Louis
Mats Sundin
Alexander Steen
Markus Naslund

Team City
Atlanta
Atlanta
Boston
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Montreal
Nashville
New Jersey
New York
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Phoenix
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver

Team Name
Thrashers
Thrashers
Bruins
Sabres
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars
Stars
Red Wings
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Wwild
Canadiens
Predators
Devils
Islanders
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Coyotes
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Blues
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Master
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins
Oversize 5 x 7 - Walmart Tins

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Card #

P-AA
P-AF
P-AH
P-AK
P-AL
P-AM
P-AO
P-AT
P-AY
P-BA
P-BB
P-BE
P-BG
P-BI
P-BL
P-BM
P-BR
P-BS
P-BT
P-BU
P-CD
P-CJ
P-CO
P-CP
P-DA
P-DE
P-DK
P-DP
P-DW
P-EB
P-EJ
P-EL
P-GA
P-HA
P-HE
P-HL
P-HO
P-1K
P-JA
P-JB
P-JC
P-JF
P-JG
P-JI

Player Name

UD Game Patch
Arron Asham
Alexander Frolov
Ales Hemsky
Alex Kovalev
Jason Allison
Andrej Meszaros
Alexander Ovechkin
Alex Tanguay
Alexei Yashin
Barret Jackman
Brad Boyes
Patrice Bergeron
Bill Guerin
Martin Biron
Rob Blake

Mark Bell

Brian Rolston
Brad Stuart
Barry Tallackson
Peter Budaj

Chris Drury
Curtis Joseph
Chris Osgood
Corey Perry
Daniel Alfredsson
Pavol Demitra
Duncan Keith
Daniel Paille
Doug Weight

Ed Belfour

Ed Jovanovski
Eric Lindros
Simon Gagne
Martin Havlat
Milan Hejduk
Henrik Lundqvist
Marcel Hossa
Ilya Kovalchuk
Jason Arnott

Jay Bouwmeester
Jonathan Cheechoo
Jeff Friesen

Jean-Sebastien Giguere

Jarome Iginla

Team City

New York
Los Angeles
Edmonton
Montreal
Toronto
Ottawa
Washington
Colorado
New York
St. Louis
Boston
Boston
Dallas
Buffalo
Colorado
Chicago
Minnesota
Boston
New Jersey
Colorado
Buffalo
Phoenix
Detroit
Anaheim
Ottawa

Los Angeles
Chicago
Buffalo
Carolina
Toronto
Vancouver
Toronto
Philadelphia
Ottawa
Colorado
New York
New York
Atlanta
Dallas
Florida

San Jose
Anaheim
Anaheim
Calgary

Team Name

Islanders
Kings
Oilers
Canadiens
Maple Leafs
Senators
Capitals
Avalanche
Islanders
Blues
Bruins
Bruins

Stars

Sabres
Avalanche
Blackhawks
Wwild

Bruins
Devils
Avalanche
Sabres
Coyotes
Red Wings
Mighty Ducks
Senators
Kings
Blackhawks
Sabres
Hurricanes
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Maple Leafs
Flyers
Senators
Avalanche
Rangers
Rangers
Thrashers
Stars
Panthers
Sharks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Flames

Master

UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
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Card #
P-3J
P-JL
P-JN
P-JS
P-JT
P-JW
P-KD
P-KO
P-KP
P-KS
P-KT
P-LA
P-LE
P-LU
P-LX
P-MA
P-MB
P-MC
P-MD
P-ME
P-MG
P-MH
P-MI
P-MK
P-ML
P-MM
P-MN
P-MO
P-MP
P-MR
P-MS
P-NK
P-PB
P-PD
P-PF
P-PI
P-PP
P-RB
P-RF
P-RH
P-RI
P-RM
P-RU
P-SC
P-SG
P-SN
P-SS
P-ST
P-SU
P-SW

Player Name
Jaromir Jagr
Joffrey Lupul
Joe Nieuwendyk
Jason Spezza
Joe Thornton
Jason Williams
Kris Draper
Mikko Koivu
Keith Primeau
Andrei Kostitsyn
Keith Tkachuk
Andrew Ladd
Jere Lehtinen
Jamie Lundmark
Mario Lemieux
Maxim Afinogenov
Martin Brodeur
Mike Comrie
Mike Dunham
Martin Erat
Marian Gaborik
Marian Hossa
Mike Komisarek
Miikka Kiprusoff
Manny Legace
Mike Modano
Markus Naslund
Brendan Morrison
Michael Peca
Mark Recchi
Marc Savard
Nikolai Khabibulin
Peter Bondra
Pavel Datsyuk
Peter Forsberg
Pierre-Marc Bouchard
Petr Prucha
Rod Brind”Amour
Ruslan Fedotenko
Ryan Hollweg
Brad Richards
Ryan Miller
R.J. Umberger
Sidney Crosby
Scott Gomez
Scott Niedermayer
Sergei Samsonov
Matt Stajan
Steve Sullivan
Stephen Weiss

Team City
New York
Anaheim
Florida
Ottawa
San Jose
Detroit
Detroit
Minnesota
Philadelphia
Montreal
St. Louis
Carolina
Dallas
Calgary
Pittsburgh
Buffalo
New Jersey
Phoenix
Atlanta
Nashville
Minnesota
Atlanta
Montreal
Calgary
Detroit
Dallas
Vancouver
Vancouver
Edmonton
Carolina
Atlanta
Chicago
Atlanta
Detroit
Philadelphia
Minnesota
New York
Carolina
Tampa Bay
New York
Tampa Bay
Buffalo
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
New Jersey
Anaheim
Edmonton
Toronto
Nashville
Florida

Team Name
Rangers
Mighty Ducks
Panthers
Senators
Sharks
Red Wings
Red Wings
Wwild
Flyers
Canadiens
Blues
Hurricanes
Stars
Flames
Penguins
Sabres
Devils
Coyotes
Thrashers
Predators
Wild
Thrashers
Canadiens
Flames
Red Wings
Stars
Canucks
Canucks
Oilers
Hurricanes
Thrashers
Blackhawks
Thrashers
Red Wings
Flyers
Wwild
Rangers
Hurricanes
Lightning
Rangers
Lightning
Sabres
Flyers
Penguins
Devils
Mighty Ducks
Oilers
Maple Leafs
Predators
Panthers

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Master
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

8 of 15



Card #
P-TC
P-TL
P-TP
P-UP
P-VL
P-WR

G2P-BF
G2P-BP
G2P-BW
G2P-CG
G2P-DH
G2P-EG
G2P-FK
G2P-GB
G2P-HH
G2P-HS
G2P-IL
G2P-JK
G2P-JL
G2P-JO
G2P-KB
G2P-KD
G2P-KL
G2P-LJ
G2P-LP
G2P-MM
G2P-NB
G2P-NZ
G2P-PG
G2P-RM
G2P-SH
G2P-SN
G2P-SZ
G2P-TS
G2P-VH
G2P-YS

G3P-BPB
G3P-BTW
G3P-HSS
G3P-IML
G3P-KIK
G3P-KNL
G3P-LCG
G3P-LTS
G3P-NZS
G3P-RBF
G3P-SKO
G3P-YSC

Player Name
Ty Conklin
Trevor Linden
Tom Poti
Scottie Upshall
Vincent Lecavalier
Wade Redden
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
Martin Brodeur/Marc-Andre Fleury
Rob Blake/Dion Phaneuf
Ed Belfour/Cam Ward
Wayne Gretzky/Sidney Crosby
Shane Doan/Nathan Horton
Patrik Elias/Marian Gaborik
Alex Kovalev/Alexander Frolov
Bill Guerin/Dustin Brown
Marian Hossa/Ales Hemsky
Milan Hejduk/Marek Svatos
Jarome Iginla/Joffrey Lupul
Olli Jokinen/Mikko Koivu
Curtis Joseph/Henrik Lundqvist
Jaromir Jagr/Alexander Ovechkin
Nikolai Khabibulin/llya Bryzgalov
Saku Koivu/Pavel Datsyuk
Miikka Kiprusoff/Kari Lehtonen
Jere Lehtinen/Jussi Jokinen
Nicklas Lidstrom/Joni Pitkanen
Miroslav Satan/Martin Havlat
Jay Bouwmeester/Scott Niedermayer
Markus Naslund/Henrik Zetterberg
Keith Primeau/Ryan Getzlaf
Wade Redden/Andrej Meszaros
Joe Sakic/Dany Heatley
Brendan Shanahan/Rick Nash
Nikolai Zherdev/Sergei Samsonov
Joe Thornton/Eric Staal
Dominik Hasek/Tomas Vokoun
Steve Yzerman/Jason Spezza

NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels

Ray Bourque/Rob Blake/Dion Phaneuf
Ed Belfour/Marty Turco/Cam Ward

Miroslav Satan/Milan Hejduk/Marek Svatos
Jarome Iginla/Brenden Morrow/Joffrey Lupul

Saku Koivu/Olli Jokinen/Mikko Koivu

Miikka Kiprusoff/Kari Lehtonen/Antero Niittymaki
Wayne Gretzky/Mario Lemieux/Sidney Crosby

Joe Thornton/Vincent Lecavalier/Eric Staal

Markus Naslund/Henrik Zetterberg/Alexander Steen
Patrick Roy/Martin Brodeur/Marc-Andre Fleury
Teemu Selanne/llya Kovalchuk/Alexander Ovechkin

Steve Yzerman/Jason Spezza/Jeff Carter

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Team City
Edmonton
Vancouver
New York
Nashville
Tampa Bay
Ottawa

New Jersey/Pittsburgh
Colorado/Calgary
Toronto/Carolina

Los Angeles/Pittsburgh
Phoenix/Florida

New Jersey/Minnesota
Montreal/Los Angeles
Dallas/Los Angeles
Atlanta/Edmonton
Colorado/Colorado
Calgary/Anaheim
Florida/Minnesota
Phoenix/New York
New York/Washington
Chicago/Anaheim
Montreal/Detroit
Calgary/Atlanta
Dallas/Dallas
Detroit/Philadelphia
New York/Ottawa
Florida/Anaheim
Vancouver/Detroit
Philadelphia/Anaheim
Ottawa/Ottawa
Colorado/Ottawa
Detroit/Columbus
Columbus/Edmonton
San Jose/Carolina
Ottawa/Nashville
Detroit/Ottawa

Boston/Colorado/Calgary
Toronto/Dallas/Carolina

New York/Colorado/Colorado
Calgary/Dallas/Anaheim
Montreal/Florida/Minnesota
Calgary/Atlanta/Philadelphia
Los Angeles/Pittsburgh/Pittsburgh
San Jose/Tampa Bay/Carolina
Vancouver/Detroit/Toronto
Montreal/New Jersey/Pittsburgh
Anaheim/Atlanta/Washington
Detroit/Ottawa/Philadelphia

Team Name
Oilers
Canucks
Rangers
Predators
Lightning
Senators

Devils/Penguins
Avalanche/Flames
Maple Leafs/Hurricanes
Kings/Penguins
Coyotes/Panthers
Devils/Wild
Canadiens/Kings
Stars/Kings
Thrashers/Oilers
Avalanche/Avalanche
Flames/Mighty Ducks
Panthers/Wild
Coyotes/Rangers
Rangers/Capitals
Blackhawks/Mighty Ducks
Canadiens/Red Wings
Flames/Thrashers
Stars/Stars

Red Wings/Flyers
Islanders/Senators
Panthers/Mighty Ducks
Canucks/Red Wings
Flyers/Mighty Ducks
Senators/Senators
Avalanche/Senators
Red Wings/Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets/Oilers
Sharks/Hurricanes
Senators/Predators

Red Wings/Senators

Bruins/Avalanche/Flames

Maple Leafs/Stars/Hurricanes
Islanders/Avalanche/Avalanche
Flames/Stars/Mighty Ducks
Canadiens/Panthers/Wild
Flames/Thrashers/Flyers
Kings/Penguins/Penguins
Sharks/Lightning/Hurricanes
Canucks/Red Wings/Maple Leafs
Canadiens/Devils/Penguins
Mighty Ducks/Thrashers/Capitals
Red Wings/Senators/Flyers

Master
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch
UD Game Patch

NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel
NHL Generations Dual Patch Parallel

NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
NHL Generations Triple Patches Parallels
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Card #

Player Name
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Joffrey Lupul
llya Bryzgalov
Teemu Selanne
Andy McDonald
Ryan Getzlaf
Francois Beauchemin
Chris Kunitz
Kari Lehtonen
Marian Hossa
Vyacheslav Kozlov
Jim Slater
Jaroslav Modry
Bobby Holik
Peter Bondra
Brad Boyes
Brad Stuart
Tim Thomas
Marco Sturm
Hannu Toivonen
Glen Murray
Ryan Miller
Tim Connolly
Maxim Afinogenov
Henrik Tallinder
Mike Grier
Brian Campbell
Derek Roy
Jarome Iginla
Dion Phaneuf
Jordan Leopold
Tony Amonte
Chris Simon
Kristian Huselius
Chuck Kobasew
Eric Staal
Cam Ward
Justin Williams
Glen Wesley
Matt Cullen
Bret Hedican
Ray Whitney
Tuomo Ruutu
Kyle Calder
Duncan Keith
Craig Anderson
Rene Bourque
Pavel Vorobiev
Jose Theodore
Milan Hejduk

Team City

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Colorado
Colorado

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Team Name

Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Avalanche
Avalanche

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Master

Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

Card #

Player Name
Rob Blake
Andrew Brunette
Wojtek Wolski
John-Michael Liles
Alex Tanguay
Rick Nash
Pascal LeClaire
Adam Foote
Jan Hrdina
Bryan Berard
Sergei Fedorov
Marty Turco
Brenden Morrow
Jussi Jokinen
Sergei Zubov
Bill Guerin
Steve Ott
Philippe Boucher
Pavel Datsyuk
Manny Legace
Tomas Holmstrom
Kris Draper
Jason Williams
Mathieu Schneider
Robert Lang
Ales Hemsky
Fernando Pisani
Jarret Stoll
Marc-Andre Bergeron
Jaroslav Spacek
Ethan Moreau
Raffi Torres
Joe Nieuwendyk
Jay Bouwmeester
Nathan Horton
Rostislav Olesz
Martin Gelinas
Roberto Luongo
Mathieu Garon
Mike Cammalleri
Alexander Frolov
Lubomir Visnovsky
George Parros
Dustin Brown
Marian Gaborik
Wes Walz
Pierre-Marc Bouchard
Nick Schultz
Derek Boogaard
Todd White

Team City
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

Team Name
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
wild
wild
wild
wild
wild
wild

Master
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
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Card #
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Player Name
Saku Koivu
Cristobal Huet
Alex Kovalev
Chris Higgins
Sheldon Souray
Jan Bulis
Mathieu Dandenault
Steve Sullivan
Tomas Vokoun
David Legwand
Marek Zidlicky
Scott Hartnell
Ryan Suter
Jordin Tootoo
Martin Brodeur
Brian Gionta
Zach Parise
Brian Rafalski
Sergei Brylin
Paul Martin
Jay Pandolfo
Miroslav Satan
Rick DiPietro
Alexei Zhitnik
Jeff Tambellini
Chris Campoli
Jason Blake
Trent Hunter
Jaromir Jagr
Petr Prucha
Kevin Weekes
Sandis Ozolinsh
Ryan Hollweg
Fedor Tyutin
Steve Rucchin
Jason Spezza
Ray Emery
Andrej Meszaros
Martin Havlat
Daniel Alfredsson
Antoine Vermette
Chris Neil
Peter Forsberg
Robert Esche
Mike Knuble
Joni Pitkanen
Mike Richards
R.J. Umberger
Eric Desjardins
Shane Doan

Team City
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Phoenix

Team Name
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Coyotes

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Master
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels

Card #
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Player Name
Keith Ballard
Ladislav Nagy
Paul Mara
Oleg Saprykin
David Leneveu
Sidney Crosby
Colby Armstrong
John LeClair
Sergei Gonchar
Sebastien Caron
Ryan Malone
Joe Thornton
Vesa Toskala
Milan Michalek
Tom Preissing
Steve Bernier
Jonathan Cheechoo
Nils Ekman
Keith Tkachuk
Barret Jackman
Curtis Sanford
Lee Stempniak
Scott Young
Dennis Wideman
Martin St. Louis
Fredrik Modin
Dan Boyle
Ryan Craig
Ruslan Fedotenko
Evgeni Artyukhin
Sean Burke
Mats Sundin
Darcy Tucker
Alexander Steen
Mikael Tellgvist
Tomas Kaberle
Nikolai Antropov
Tie Domi
Markus Naslund
Alexander Auld
Mattias Ohlund
Daniel Sedin
Anson Carter
Sami Salo
Ryan Kesler
Jeff Halpern
Shaone Morrisonn
Chris Clark
Brian Willsie
Sidney Crosby

Team City
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Pittsburgh

Team Name
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals
Penguins

Master
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels
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Card #
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Player Name
Jaromir Jagr
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Dustin Byfuglien
Yan Stastny
Mark Stuart
Eric Fehr
Bill Thomas
Joel Perrault
Frank Doyle
Carsen Germyn
Ryan Potulny
David Printz
Rob Collins
Steve Regier
Matt Koalska
Ryan Caldwell
Masi Marjamaki
Cole Jarrett
Konstantin Pushkaryov
Ben Ondrus
Brendan Bell
lan White
Jeremy Williams
Marc-Antoine Pouliot
Noah Welch
Michel Ouellet
Shea Weber
Jarkko Immonen
David Liffiton
Tomas Kopecky
Billy Thompson
Filip Novak
Matt Carle
Dan Jancevski
Erik Reitz
Miroslav Kopriva

Team City
New York

Chicago
Boston
Boston
Washington
Phoenix
Phoenix
New Jersey
Calgary
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Los Angeles
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Edmonton
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Nashville
New York
New York
Detroit
Ottawa
Ottawa

San Jose
Dallas
Minnesota
Minnesota

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Team Name
Rangers

Blackhawks
Bruins
Bruins
Capitals
Coyotes
Coyotes
Devils
Flames
Flyers
Flyers
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Kings
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Oilers
Penguins
Penguins
Predators
Rangers
Rangers
Red Wings
Senators
Senators
Sharks

Stars

Wwild

Wwild

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Master
Regular Set Exclusives Parallels

Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
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Card #
249
250
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Player Name

Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Joffrey Lupul
llya Bryzgalov
Teemu Selanne
Andy McDonald
Ryan Getzlaf
Francois Beauchemin
Chris Kunitz
Kari Lehtonen
Marian Hossa
Vyacheslav Kozlov
Jim Slater
Jaroslav Modry
Bobby Holik
Peter Bondra
Brad Boyes

Brad Stuart

Tim Thomas
Marco Sturm
Hannu Toivonen
Glen Murray
Ryan Miller

Tim Connolly
Maxim Afinogenov
Henrik Tallinder
Mike Grier

Brian Campbell
Derek Roy
Jarome Iginla
Dion Phaneuf
Jordan Leopold
Tony Amonte
Chris Simon
Kristian Huselius
Chuck Kobasew
Eric Staal

Cam Ward

Justin Williams
Glen Wesley
Matt Cullen

Bret Hedican
Ray Whitney
Tuomo Ruutu
Kyle Calder
Duncan Keith
Craig Anderson
Rene Bourque
Pavel Vorobiev

Team City

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.

Team Name

Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Thrashers
Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Bruins

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres

Sabres
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Flames
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Blackhawks

2006-2007 NHL UD SERIES 1 CHECKLIST

Master
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels
Regular Set Young Guns Parallels

Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

Player Name
Jose Theodore
Milan Hejduk
Rob Blake
Andrew Brunette
Wojtek Wolski
John-Michael Liles
Alex Tanguay
Rick Nash
Pascal LeClaire
Adam Foote
Jan Hrdina
Bryan Berard
Sergei Fedorov
Marty Turco
Brenden Morrow
Jussi Jokinen
Sergei Zubov
Bill Guerin
Steve Ott
Philippe Boucher
Pavel Datsyuk
Manny Legace
Tomas Holmstrom
Kris Draper
Jason Williams
Mathieu Schneider
Robert Lang
Ales Hemsky
Fernando Pisani
Jarret Stoll
Marc-Andre Bergeron
Jaroslav Spacek
Ethan Moreau
Raffi Torres
Joe Nieuwendyk
Jay Bouwmeester
Nathan Horton
Rostislav Olesz
Martin Gelinas
Roberto Luongo
Mathieu Garon
Mike Cammalleri
Alexander Frolov
Lubomir Visnovsky
George Parros
Dustin Brown
Marian Gaborik
Wes Walz
Pierre-Marc Bouchard
Nick Schultz

Team City
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

Team Name
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Avalanche
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Red Wings
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
Kings
wild
wild
wild
wild

Master
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
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Card #
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Player Name
Derek Boogaard
Todd White
Saku Koivu
Cristobal Huet
Alex Kovalev
Chris Higgins
Sheldon Souray
Jan Bulis
Mathieu Dandenault
Steve Sullivan
Tomas Vokoun
David Legwand
Marek Zidlicky
Scott Hartnell
Ryan Suter
Jordin Tootoo
Martin Brodeur
Brian Gionta
Zach Parise
Brian Rafalski
Sergei Brylin
Paul Martin
Jay Pandolfo
Miroslav Satan
Rick DiPietro
Alexei Zhitnik
Jeff Tambellini
Chris Campoli
Jason Blake
Trent Hunter
Jaromir Jagr
Petr Prucha
Kevin Weekes
Sandis Ozolinsh
Ryan Hollweg
Fedor Tyutin
Steve Rucchin
Jason Spezza
Ray Emery
Andrej Meszaros
Martin Havlat
Daniel Alfredsson
Antoine Vermette
Chris Neil
Peter Forsherg
Robert Esche
Mike Knuble
Joni Pitkanen
Mike Richards
R.J. Umberger

Team City
Minnesota
Minnesota
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Team Name
wild
wild
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Canadiens
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Predators
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Devils
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Islanders
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Senators
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers

Checklist is preliminary and subject to change.
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Master
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel

Card #
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Player Name
Eric Desjardins
Shane Doan
Keith Ballard
Ladislav Nagy
Paul Mara
Oleg Saprykin
David Leneveu
Sidney Crosby
Colby Armstrong
John LeClair
Sergei Gonchar
Sebastien Caron
Ryan Malone
Joe Thornton
Vesa Toskala
Milan Michalek
Tom Preissing
Steve Bernier
Jonathan Cheechoo
Nils Ekman
Keith Tkachuk
Barret Jackman
Curtis Sanford
Lee Stempniak
Scott Young
Dennis Wideman
Martin St. Louis
Fredrik Modin
Dan Boyle
Ryan Craig
Ruslan Fedotenko
Evgeni Artyukhin
Sean Burke
Mats Sundin
Darcy Tucker
Alexander Steen
Mikael Tellgvist
Tomas Kaberle
Nikolai Antropov
Tie Domi
Markus Naslund
Alexander Auld
Mattias Ohlund
Daniel Sedin
Anson Carter
Sami Salo
Ryan Kesler
Jeff Halpern
Shaone Morrisonn
Chris Clark

Team City
Philadelphia
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Washington
Washington
Washington

Team Name
Flyers
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Coyotes
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Penguins
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Blues
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Lightning
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Canucks
Capitals
Capitals
Capitals

Master
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
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Card # Player Name Team City Team Name Master
198 Brian Willsie Washington Capitals Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
199 Sidney Crosby Pittsburgh Penguins Regular Set High Glossy Parallel
200 Jaromir Jagr New York Rangers Regular Set High Glossy Parallel

Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
201 Dustin Byfuglien Chicago Blackhawks Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
202 Yan Stastny Boston Bruins Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
203 Mark Stuart Boston Bruins Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
204 Eric Fehr Washington Capitals Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
205 Bill Thomas Phoenix Coyotes Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
206 Joel Perrault Phoenix Coyotes Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
207 Frank Doyle New Jersey Devils Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
208 Carsen Germyn Calgary Flames Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
209 Ryan Potulny Philadelphia Flyers Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
210 David Printz Philadelphia Flyers Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
211 Rob Collins New York Islanders Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
212 Steve Regier New York Islanders Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
213 Matt Koalska New York Islanders Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
214 Ryan Caldwell New York Islanders Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
215 Masi Marjamaki New York Islanders Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
216 Cole Jarrett New York Islanders Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
217 Konstantin Pushkaryov Los Angeles Kings Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
218 Ben Ondrus Toronto Maple Leafs Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
219 Brendan Bell Toronto Maple Leafs Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
220 lan White Toronto Maple Leafs Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
221 Jeremy Williams Toronto Maple Leafs Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
222 Marc-Antoine Pouliot Edmonton Oilers Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
223 Noah Welch Pittsburgh Penguins Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
224 Michel Ouellet Pittsburgh Penguins Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
225 Shea Weber Nashville Predators Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
226 Jarkko Immonen New York Rangers Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
227 David Liffiton New York Rangers Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
228 Tomas Kopecky Detroit Red Wings Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
229 Billy Thompson Ottawa Senators Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
230 Filip Novak Ottawa Senators Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
231 Matt Carle San Jose Sharks Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
232 Dan Jancevski Dallas Stars Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
233 Erik Reitz Minnesota Wild Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
234 Miroslav Kopriva Minnesota Wild Regular Set High Gloss Young Guns Parallels
Legal:

Product depicted for demonstration purposes only and is subject to change without further notice. Stated odds reflect an average of
the entire production run; no ratio is guaranteed to exist within an actual box or case. NO PURCHASE NECESSARY, FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING A CHANCE TO GET AN INSERT CARD GO TO WWW.UPPERDECK.COM. ©2006 UDC. 985 Trade
Drive, North Las Vegas, NV 89030. All rights reserved. Printed in the USA.NHL is a registered trademark and the NHL Shield is a
trademark of the National Hockey League. All NHL logos and marks and NHL team logos and marks depicted herein are the property
of the NHL and the respective teams and may not be reproduced without the prior written consent of NHL Enterprises, L.P. © NHL
2006. All Rights Reserved. Officially Licensed Product of the National Hockey League. © NHLPA. Officially Licensed Product of the
NHLPA. NHLPA, National Hockey League Players’ Association and the NHLPA logo are trademarks of the NHLPA and are used %’fkﬁ‘n@
under license. www.upperdeckstore.com  www.NHL.com www.NHLPA.com.
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